Rumson School District
2018-2019 Academic Dates

Marking Period 1

September 6, 2018 — November 14, 2018
Wednesday, October 10, 2018

Friday, October 12, 2018

Friday, November 16, 2018

Tuesday, November 20, 2018

Conferences

Monday, November 26, 2018
Tuesday, November 27, 2018
Wednesday, November 28, 2018
Thursday, November 29, 2018

Marking Period 2

November 15, 2018 - January 30, 2019
Friday, December 14, 2018

Tuesday, December 18,2018
Wednesday, February 6, 2019

Friday, February 8, 2019

Conferences
Wednesday, February 27, 2019
Thursday, February 28,2019

Marking Period 3

January 31, 2019 - April 5, 2019
Wednesday, March 6, 2019
Friday, March 8, 2019
Wednesday, April 10, 2019
Friday, April 12, 2019

Marking Period 4

April 8, 2019 - June 20, 2019
Wednesday, May 15, 2019
Monday, May 20, 2019
Thursday, June 20, 2019
Thursday, June 27, 2019

MP1 interim reports due

parent portal open for MP1 interim reports
MP1 grades due

parent portal open for MP1 grades

DP and FD day conferences, 1 pm dismissal
DP and FD day conferences, 1 pm dismissal
FD night conferences, 1pm dismissal
DP night conferences, 1pm dismissal

MP2 interim reports due

parent portal open for MP2 interim reports
MP2 grades due

parent portal open for MP2 grades

DP night conferences, 1pm dismissal
FD night conferences, 1pm dismissal

MP3 interim reports due

parent portal apen for MP3 interim reports
MP3 grades due

parent portal open for MP3 grades

MP4 interim reports due

parent portal open for MP4 interim reports
MP4 grades due

parent portal open for MP4 grades



